MP7528
1
Rev. 2.00
FEATURES
• On-Chip Latches for Both DACs
• +5 V to +15 V Operation
• DACs Matched to 1%
• Four Quadrant Multiplication

+1
+1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package
Type
Temperature
Range Part No.
Plastic Dip MP7528JN
Plastic Dip MP7528KN
Plastic Dip MP7528LN
PLCC MP7528JP
PLCC MP7528KP
PLCC MP7528LP
SOIC MP7528JS
SOIC MP7528KS
SOIC MP7528LS
+1
+1/2
+1/4
+1